Vins Du PATRON

CHEVIGNY, PAays Du GARD

Branc, Rosg, ROUGE

Vins BLANCS

CHARDONNAY (PAYS DE LA DROME)

Toxkay PINOT GRIS (ALSACE)

SANCERRE (LOIRE)

SAINT-VERAN (MACON)

CotE Du RHONE, CUVEE PIERRE & CHARLOTTE (RHONE)

Vins RoOsEs

LEs CHAILLOUX (RHONE)

TAVEL (RHONE)

PiNoT NOIR D'ALSACE (ALSACE)
CEPAGE SYRAH

VinNs RouGEs FRrAIs

BOURGUEIL (LOIRE)
CHINON (LOIRE)

VinNs ROUGES

CHATEAU SEGAS, TERRE SAUVE (SUD-OUEST)

CHATEAU VIEUX FAURIE (BORDEAUX)

CHIROUBLES (BEAUJOLAIS)

LIRAC (RHONE)

CoTEs DU RHONE VILLAGES, CUVEE PIERRE & CHARLOTTE (RHONE)
BoOURGOGNE PINOT NOIR (BOURGOGNE)

SYRAH (PAYS D'OC)

BorpEAUX, CUVEE SPECIALE GRAFE-LECOCQ

VERRE
1/4
1/2
BOUTEILLE

75CL
37,5CL

3,00 €
4,50 €
9,00 €
13,50 €

16,60 €
31,00 €
42,00 €
40,00 €
21,50 €

19,00 €
30,00 €
31,00 €
17,00 €

22,50 €
25,00 €

15,50 €

9,00 €
44,00 €
27,00 €
24,00 €
22,00 €
23,00 €
19,50 €
24,00 €



